
 

Yearly Men’s Group Meeting Dates 
for 2020:

• Thursday 6th February

• Thursday 5th March

• Thursday 2nd April

• Thursday 30th April

• Thursday 28th May

• Thursday 25th June

• Thursday 23rd July

• Thursday 20th August

• Thursday 17th September

• Thursday 15th October

• Thursday 12th November

• Thursday 10th December
 

   

Please ensure that only male support staff
provide support for clients attending the group.
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Join us at our monthly 
meetings in the Conference 
Room at Thingwall Hall 
between 11:30am and 1:30pm

Please contact Mike Hardman for more information.


